Type

Parallel pin punches
Parallel pin punches
Parallel pin punches
Parallel pin punches
Parallel pin punches

Hand Tools | Drift, Pin and Centre Punches

RENNSTEIG Parallel pin punches, extra hard type 6862

Design: Similar to DIN 6450, made of octagonal, consistently tempered, high-alloy tool steel (59 HRC). Ca. 9 %
harder than normal pin punch. Chromed and colour powder-coated for easy assignment of diameter, with

safety impact head.

Diameter tip
mm

Length
mm
150
150
150
150
150

Article

W90A-68620003
W90A-68620004
W90A-68620005
W90A-68620008
W90A-68620010

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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